CLASS PRICES - Updated February 2025

** ALL PACKAGES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE AND NOT TRANSFERABLE **

New Student Special:
2 Months Unlimited

Walk Ins

Series of 6 Classes

Series of 12 Classes

Series of 24 Classes

(all class packages have a 1 year expiration)

1 Month Unlimited
3 Months Unlimited
6 Months Unlimited

1 Year Unlimited
Unlimited Packages have NO extensions

Private Instruction

With the following Teachers:

Denise Alick
Levi Linseman
Chelsea Duncan
Jamie Steven's
Jen Veloso

Tori Wilson

599

$18
S90
$175
$275

$140
$350
$610

$1,100

S75 / hour

Please Be Thoughtful and Wear Comfortable Clothing

PLEASE do not wear perfumes or colognes to class

Arrive 5 - 10 minutes early

Gift Certificates are available - Gift the Gift of Health!



