## **CLASS PRICES - Updated February 2025**

\*\* ALL PACKAGES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE AND NOT TRANSFERABLE \*\*

## New Student Special:

New Stadent Special.	
2 Months Unlimited	<i>\$99</i>
Walk Ins	\$18
Series of 6 Classes	\$90
Series of 12 Classes	\$175
Series of 24 Classes	\$275
(all class packages have a 1 year expiration)	
1 Month Unlimited	\$140
3 Months Unlimited	\$350
6 Months Unlimited	\$610
1 Year Unlimited	\$1,100
Unlimited Packages have NO extensions	
Private Instruction	\$75 / hour

With the following Teachers:

Denise Alick Levi Linseman Chelsea Duncan Jamie Steven's Jen Veloso Tori Wilson

Please Be Thoughtful and Wear Comfortable Clothing PLEASE do not wear perfumes or colognes to class Arrive 5 - 10 minutes early Gift Certificates are available - Gift the Gift of Health!